Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Dixon - (975480) - Nuneaton & Bedworth SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.51
26.84
27.13
28.01
28.47
29.90
30.43
30.49
31.91
32.33
32.34
33.96
34.45
35.23
36.93

42.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.51
26.84
27.13
28.47
28.01
30.49

29.90
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

493
423
410
372
355
306
290
289
252
242
242
209
200
187

109

WA Pts

493
423
410
355
372
289
306

Round

m m I I M

I I T

I I T

Round

H
F

I I m I

Date

14/01/23
19/01/20
19/01/20
10/02/19
10/02/19
04/02/18
04/02/18
19/05/18
05/02/17
05/02/17
20/05/17
07/02/16
07/02/16
21/05/16
22/03/15

01/11/14

Date

14/01/23
19/01/20
19/01/20
10/02/19
10/02/19
19/05/18
04/02/18

Meet

Leamington Spa ASC January Sprint Meet 2023
2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships
2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Braunstone Age Group Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire County Championships

Braunstone Age Group Championships 2017

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Braunstone Age Group Championships 2016
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Leicester Sharks Club Championships

Meet

Leamington Spa ASC January Sprint Meet 2023
2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships
2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Braunstone Age Group Championships

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Venue

Leamington
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Leicester

Nuneaton

Venue
Leamington
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone

Braunstone

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Nuneaton

Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone

Braunstone

Leic Sharks

Club Swam Under

Nuneaton

Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone

Braunstone

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.43
32.34
32.33
31.91
35.23
33.96
34.45
36.93
42.09

Copyright 2024

242
242
252
187
209
200
162
109

04/02/18
20/05/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
21/05/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
22/03/15
01/11/14

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Braunstone Age Group Championships 2017
Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire County Championships

Braunstone Age Group Championships 2016

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Leicester Sharks Club Championships

Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Leicester

Nuneaton

Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone

Braunstone

Leic Sharks

Page 2/2
2

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



