## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Dixon - (975480) - Nuneaton & Bedworth SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.51	493	Н	14/01/23	Leamington Spa ASC January Sprint Meet 2023	Leamington	Nuneaton	3
26.84	423	F	19/01/20	2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships	Braunstone	Leic Sharks	2
27.13	410	Н	19/01/20	2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships	Braunstone	Leic Sharks	2
28.01	372	Н	10/02/19	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Braunstone	2
28.47	355	F	10/02/19	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Braunstone	2
29.90	306	F	04/02/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Braunstone	2
30.43	290	Н	04/02/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Braunstone	2
30.49	289	Н	19/05/18	Braunstone Age Group Championships	Braunstone	Braunstone	4
31.91	252	Н	05/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Braunstone	2
32.33	242	F	05/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Braunstone	2
32.34	242	Н	20/05/17	Braunstone Age Group Championships 2017	Braunstone	Braunstone	4
33.96	209	F	07/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Braunstone	2
34.45	200	Н	07/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Braunstone	2
35.23	187	Н	21/05/16	Braunstone Age Group Championships 2016	Braunstone	Braunstone	4
36.93	162	Н	22/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester		2
42.09	109		01/11/14	Leicester Sharks Club Championships	Nuneaton	Leic Sharks	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.51	493	Н	14/01/23	Leamington Spa ASC January Sprint Meet 2023	Leamington	Nuneaton	3
26.84	423	F	19/01/20	2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships	Braunstone	Leic Sharks	2
27.13	410	Н	19/01/20	2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships	Braunstone	Leic Sharks	2
28.47	355	F	10/02/19	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Braunstone	2
28.01	372	Н	10/02/19	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Braunstone	2
30.49	289	Н	19/05/18	Braunstone Age Group Championships	Braunstone	Braunstone	4
29.90 Copyright 202	306 4	F	04/02/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Braunstone Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

Page 1/2

							Page 2 / 2
30.43	290	Н	04/02/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Braunstone	2
32.34	242	Н	20/05/17	Braunstone Age Group Championships 2017	Braunstone	Braunstone	4
32.33	242	F	05/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Braunstone	2
31.91	252	Н	05/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Braunstone	2
35.23	187	Н	21/05/16	Braunstone Age Group Championships 2016	Braunstone	Braunstone	4
33.96	209	F	07/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Braunstone	2
34.45	200	Н	07/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Braunstone	2
36.93	162	Н	22/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester		2
42.09	109		01/11/14	Leicester Sharks Club Championships	Nuneaton	Leic Sharks	4